
Huawei 34062061 Datasheet

Huawei BiDi Transceiver, SFP28, 1330nm Tx, 1270nm Rx, 25Gb/s, -4dBm, 2dBm, -10.3dBm, LC, 20km

34062061

34062061 - Genuine Huawei MBS-7C51-33 BiDi Transceiver, SFP28, 1330nm Tx, 1270nm Rx, 25Gb/s, -4dBm, 2dBm,

-10.3dBm, LC, 20km

Buy Now

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.genuinemodules.com/34062061
http://www.tcpdf.org

